
530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337
Port of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1276-18 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Agenda

File created: In control:8/15/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/13/2018

Title: Resolution 18-97: Approve an Increase of $35,000 for a Maximum Not-To-Exceed Contract Authority
of $592,965 with Oliver de Silva, Inc. dba Gallagher & Burk, Inc. for the Howard Terminal Pavement
Repair Project.  (Engineering)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Resolution Item 2.4

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Port Commissioners9/13/2018 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

