
Port of Oakland

Legislation Text

530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337

Resolution:  Delegate Authority to Approve Plans and Project Manual to the Director of Engineering
and Authorize the Executive Director to Enter into a Contract with Oliver De Silva Inc. dba Gallagher
& Burk, Inc. in the amount of $379,355 for the Berths 35-38 Pavement Replacement, Oakland,
California Project. (Engineering)

File #: 112-18, Version: 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

