
Port of Oakland

Legislation Text

530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337

Resolution 18-97: Approve an Increase of $35,000 for a Maximum Not-To-Exceed Contract Authority
of $592,965 with Oliver de Silva, Inc. dba Gallagher & Burk, Inc. for the Howard Terminal Pavement
Repair Project. (Engineering)

File #: 276-18, Version: 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

